 NSS3330 Series L3 MPLS Access Switch Datasheet
1
Overview
NSS3330 series switch is a high-performance stackable L3 access MPLS routing switch developed by Maipu.
It is applied in enterprise campus network and easy to deploy Layer2/3 switching solution that offers 6*10GE
uplinks and inbuilt power supply, Static/RIP/OSPF/BGP/ISIS, L2/L3 Multicast, VST/M-LAG stacking enabled
and flexible management. NSS3330 series switch can be used as L3 access or aggregation devices on
campus networks. The switches help build highly reliable enterprise campus networks that are easy to expand

 NSS3330 Series L3 MPLS Access Switch Datasheet
7
Order Information
Series Model Description
NSS3330 Series Host
NSS3330 Series
NSS3330-30TXF V1 Version: 24*100/1000M Base-T interfaces, 6*10G SFP+ interfaces,
Fixed Dual AC Power Supply
NSS3330-54TXF V1 Version: 48*100/1000M Base-T interfaces, 6*10G SFP+ interfaces,
Fixed Dual AC Power Supply
NSS3330-30TXP S1 Version: 24*100/1000M Base-T interfaces, 6*10G SFP+ interfaces,
380W PoE&PoE+ enable, Fixed One AC Power Supply
NSS3330-54TXP S1 Version: 48*100/1000M Base-T interfaces, 6*10G SFP+ interfaces,
760W PoE&PoE+ enable, Fixed One AC Power Supply
NSS3330-38GTXF V1 Version: 24*1000M Base-X interfaces, 8*100/1000M Base-T interfaces,
6*10G SFP+ interfaces, Fixed Dual AC Power Supply
 NSS3330 Series L3 MPLS Access Switch Datasheet
8
Typical Application